
1/17/22, 1:28 PM Riantini_2021_IOP_Conf._Ser.%3A_Earth_Environ._Sci._739_012021.pdf - M Riantini

https://unila.turnitin.com/viewer/submissions/oid:7867:12643265/print?locale=en 1/9

Riantini_2021_IOP_Conf._Ser.%3A_Earth_Environ._Sci._739_012021.pdf

Jan 17, 2022

3312 words / 17956 characters

M Riantini

Riantini_2021_IOP_Conf._Ser.%3A_Earth_Environ._Sci._739_01…

Sources Overview

13%
OVERALL SIMILARITY

4%

2%

2%

2%

<1%

<1%

<1%

<1%

<1%

<1%

<1%

Excluded search repositories:

Excluded from document:

Excluded sources:

1
eprints.covenantuniversity.edu.ng
INTERNET

2
ejournal2.undip.ac.id
INTERNET

3
pertambangan.fst.uinjkt.ac.id
INTERNET

4
www.trobos.com
INTERNET

5
Repository.Unej.Ac.Id
INTERNET

6
jim.teknokrat.ac.id
INTERNET

7
repository.trisakti.ac.id
INTERNET

8
sinta3.ristekdikti.go.id
INTERNET

9
jurnal.unigal.ac.id
INTERNET

10
moraref.kemenag.go.id
INTERNET

11
www.mdpi.com
INTERNET

Submitted Works

Publications

Crossref

Crossref Posted Content

Bibliography

Quotes

Citations

Small Matches (less than 8 words)

repository.lppm.unila.ac.id, internet, 79%

iopscience.iop.org, internet, 18%



1/17/22, 1:28 PM Riantini_2021_IOP_Conf._Ser.%3A_Earth_Environ._Sci._739_012021.pdf - M Riantini

https://unila.turnitin.com/viewer/submissions/oid:7867:12643265/print?locale=en 2/9



1/17/22, 1:28 PM Riantini_2021_IOP_Conf._Ser.%3A_Earth_Environ._Sci._739_012021.pdf - M Riantini

https://unila.turnitin.com/viewer/submissions/oid:7867:12643265/print?locale=en 3/9

2

3

3

5

6

6

8



1/17/22, 1:28 PM Riantini_2021_IOP_Conf._Ser.%3A_Earth_Environ._Sci._739_012021.pdf - M Riantini

https://unila.turnitin.com/viewer/submissions/oid:7867:12643265/print?locale=en 4/9

1

1

2

2

2

3

4
9

10



1/17/22, 1:28 PM Riantini_2021_IOP_Conf._Ser.%3A_Earth_Environ._Sci._739_012021.pdf - M Riantini

https://unila.turnitin.com/viewer/submissions/oid:7867:12643265/print?locale=en 5/9

1

3

4

4

4

7

11



1/17/22, 1:28 PM Riantini_2021_IOP_Conf._Ser.%3A_Earth_Environ._Sci._739_012021.pdf - M Riantini

https://unila.turnitin.com/viewer/submissions/oid:7867:12643265/print?locale=en 6/9

1



1/17/22, 1:28 PM Riantini_2021_IOP_Conf._Ser.%3A_Earth_Environ._Sci._739_012021.pdf - M Riantini

https://unila.turnitin.com/viewer/submissions/oid:7867:12643265/print?locale=en 7/9

1



1/17/22, 1:28 PM Riantini_2021_IOP_Conf._Ser.%3A_Earth_Environ._Sci._739_012021.pdf - M Riantini

https://unila.turnitin.com/viewer/submissions/oid:7867:12643265/print?locale=en 8/9



1/17/22, 1:28 PM Riantini_2021_IOP_Conf._Ser.%3A_Earth_Environ._Sci._739_012021.pdf - M Riantini

https://unila.turnitin.com/viewer/submissions/oid:7867:12643265/print?locale=en 9/9


